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CITY CAB PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE® LONYAC ﬁl‘g Té

VEHICLENO @ SHC 78460 DATE 31/10/2018

MAKE : l" 1 l(

‘MODEL « HYUNDAI i40

Oty Parts Description’ Labo Type Unit Price Amount
Front Door Mirror Assy (RH) >~ ﬁt 670,00

frof Fpe X ,..r.n,-: SUB TOTAL s 670.00

N

x
Fred F-L' (&4 o FT- LESS20% S 134,00
= ( £H) " DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 53600
Labour Charge 20
Panel Beating-Repair Fender S }Qﬂ‘(ﬁr
Spray Painting Charge 5o s Mﬁ
Wiring Charge § 20 30607
Tuff Kote s X }Mﬁ‘ -
Tow Charye LG cphet]
TOTAL LABOUR| s 1,180.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL S 1,716.00

k; A.}ﬂg I- Cofutar '
pfe/S 167

2 #y/

L ™

hih nowienoo 3

& gl T

/4/2'/‘ P/ L |

This is an mitial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared afier the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Survevor appointed by the insurance company




CITY CABPTELTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE* - [ ONY A -LK { {}
VEHICLE NO : SHC 78460 DATE 31/10/2018 —_—
MAKE : 'I. N, e

MODEL : HYUNDAL i40

Tyvpe LUnit Price Amount |

5 670,00

frf Fge  x ;,-,;: SUB TOTAL S 670.00

firde (04 < T M

F""' < T LESS 20% §  134.00
ot /R £H) " DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 53600
Labour Charge 20
Panel Beating-Repmmromder 5 T 00
Spray Painting Charge bio $ M
Wiring Charge § 20 30807
Tuff Kote § 2300
Tow Chere Lo. oo

TOTAL LABOUR S L1800

ESTIMATE TOTAL
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This 15 an imnal esumate based on a visual mspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Survevor appointed by the insurance company.
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JOB REQUISITION FOR BREAKDOWN / TOWING SERVICE

Job Requisition
1. Date: &V llu |p TimeRecewed: .0 J |3 Vehicle Type: 4. Type of Towing:
< 1 i SPARK Kakis 1 Private E"Nﬂnﬂﬂl Tow
2L ';‘"CH = Taxi (CTPL/CCPL) [ King Dally
= WAR T YN ] Fleat [ Fiat Bag
- ] STK (Boon Lay) [ Crane-up
Contact No. 124 ) L6 J y
Vehicie No. CHC :‘ ;Q (Y A 5. Nature of Service: §. Parts Replaced/Remarks:
> =
. [] Jumpstan
Make / Model / Colour :
’ i TNO [ Recovary
Emall d [ Change Tyre / Battery
7. Location; ® e 8. Vehicle Tow - In Workshop:
LtV A& \51 € |Hh'3‘.1“i [] Smoky Exhaust || Wheel Jammed
9. Praterred Workshop: J N [ Ovearheating [ Stesnng Faulty
[T Braddei iszDﬁfﬂnﬂ [ Pandan [ Brake Faulty [] Anarnator Faulty
[ sin Ming [] Sungai Kadut ] ubi [] Starting Problem [ Loss Power
[ Senoke ] Komoco (UBI / Leng Kee) [] Cycle & Carriage (PD) | =1 Accident [ Engine Stalled
[ Others: [ Return Taxi
10. Odometer Reading 11. Radio / CD Player — =
LI"OK
Fuel Laval 4 1/2 |34 ] E | L1 Faulty
1 Not tested
Job Attended
12. Tow Truck / Recovery Van [Iwves [1oa A eao 07z [COvisHUN [] OTHERS
i o TOWING
Meme of Drivar : voa iy
R :
Vehicle No. S TR
= g #: Crackad X ! Danted
Time Dispatch 2985\ / : Scatched . O: Missing
Time of Arrival BN ‘.__ /5{-‘?"
Time Complated : = A A Signature of Customear
Cash Invoice Details (if applicable

13. Cash Invoice No.

Customer Acknowledgement

a | have been advised to remove all valuabls items In my vehicle, including Global Positioning System (GPS). audic compact disk. thumbdrive, carpark coupons,

cash cards, spectaciss, pen, sic

b. | understand that any Items left behind are at my own risk and SPARK Car Care™ will nol be held liabls for such losses.
. Surcharge: Towing fee will ba leyied if the customer decides nsither to tow nor procead with the repairs in SPARK Car Cara™.

-

Ay \ \C II r:'.‘_h'r A vy "ff’{i
Date Tima Signature of Customar
14. WORKSHOP
Mame of Attending Staff/Guard Date & Time of Arrival Bhgnnhnd.&.naﬂlngmw_

WORKSHOP COP



COMFORIDELCRO

ENGINEERING

Our Job Rel No © 305232637
ComiomDeiGio & )
Date - 0211118 HTogmg nn'?m“’é'}l-"gm EU-HF.I;;T!
E — Fas G545 8158

FINALIZATION FORM
To LKK Fax
Afin KALVIN ANG
Vehicie Reg No SHCT846U Date of Accident : 30-Oct-18

The survey and esumatas of the repairs of the above-mentionad vehicle are as follows:-

1 Tha repair job shall bil to LONPAC - GBF4205U

2 The finalized amount shall be:
(a)] Spare Pars after List discount
(b Labour Charges
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost

fc.)  Lumpsum Repair (if applicabla)

Total for Lumpsum repair cosl after Less:  20% $1.150.00 .
Final Lumpsum Repair cost $1.150.00
3 Estimated normal period for repais: 2 working days
4 We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you
within T working days
3 Thank you for your assistance We confirm the estimates and

finalized amour

\_ (W 1*(.

Signatura : Signatura

Mame LIMTS Name FALVIN

Tel 52148308 Date 3/n/-¢

Fax 65468156

E _
Document
Item Amount Attached f;;‘:,::lmﬁ Remarks

Yes or No

Rantal Rala P/Day YES
Lass of Incama Paid NOD

Sm? Faes e
LTA Search Fes §7.49

of driver, if applicable)

3
2

3.

B. ir

F. Medical Feas (on behall
3

Charrun

Remarks:




Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

From: ONG LI LI <llong@lonpac.com=

Sent: Wednesday, 6 March, 2019 2:44 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuUto)

Ce: MT_Claim_SG; Vic (LKKAuto); CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: RE: PR-REPAIR SURVEY OF SHC7846U Our Ref: 18/18/18/VP05/021088 [External
General|

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed

Categories: HMK

Lonpac External - General
Hi Mei Kwan

Please request the case handler/surveyor to review if towing was necessary as there
was still rear mirror available and put up the mandate request to us.

Thanks,

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555
Tel : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

| ——

— =]

A
= The all (%% lonpac.com.sg
=
Ny 2

Lonpac External - General dala s for internal / external use.

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuto) [mallto:Melkwan@lkkauto,com]

Sent: Wednesday, 6 March, 2019 2:14 PM

To: ONG LI LI

Cc: MT_Claim_SG; Vic (LKKAuto); CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: RE: PR-REPAIR SURVEY OF SHC7846U Our Ref: 18/18/18/VP05/021088 [External General]

WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear LI Li,
Enclosed TP video for your perusal.

Please note that the towing is incurred due to the right door side mirror is broken.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | emall: MeilEwani® [kkauto.com | fax: 67414108

1



<cs-n@kkauto.com>: Admin A <admin-a@ lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: PR-REPAIR SURVEY OF SHC7846U Our Ref: 18/18/18/VPD5/021088

Hi Mei Kwan
Our Insured has not reported the accident.
Please check with the surveyor why there is a need for TP to incurred towing fees.

Reagards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555
Tel : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Melkwan@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Thursday, 1 November, 2018 3:16 PM

To: ONG LI LI

Cc: MT_Claim_5G; Vic (LKKAuto); CS A Team; Admin A
Subject: RE: PR-REFAIR SURVEY OF SHC7846U Our Ref: 18/18/18/VP05/021088

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

LPC ref: 18/18/18/VP05/021088
LKK REF: CC4/LPC18019842/K1ha3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.
Enclosed revert of vehicle: SHC 78461
We have not authorized repairs.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
« TP estimated cost of repair
« Preliminary advice

Kindly let us have a copy of insured’s accident report for our necessary action.
Please take note that the case handler in-charge is Vic and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2096.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mel Kwan | Admin

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6366 0055 | emall: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)
Sent: Thursday, | November, 2018 11:43 AM
To: 'ONG LI LI' <llong @lonpac.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh @lkkauto. com>

3




Blk 51, Pava Ubd Industrial Park, Ubi Aveniue 1, #02-25 | S(go8933)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN |mailio:geraldpoh @ lonpac.com|
Sent: Wednesday, 31 October 2018 3:37 PM
To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d @lkkauto.com>

Ce: MT_Claim_SG <mit_claim @ lonpac.com:>
Subject: PR-REPAIR SURVEY OF SHC3474R

Our Ref : 18/18/18/VP05/021085
Dear Catherine,

Please see attached and proceed to survey the vehicle.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

This emuil has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus soltware.
WA, BVE.COTT




Khanchna (LKK Auto)

e — e e —
From: ONG LI LI <llong@lonpac.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 14 August 2019 10:45 AM

To: Khanchna (LEK Auto), MT_Claim_SG

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST ] YR REF: 18/18/18/VP05/021088 [MVA BETWEEN SHC 7846U

8 GBF 4205U QN 30/10/2018] [External General)

Lonpac External - General
Dear Khanchna

Please explain to them your offer is based on their mileage record.
However, you may negotiate settlement up to $1,700.00 (all-in).

Regards,
Ong Li Li
Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555
quzl : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

The all (¥ |lonpac.com.sg

Lonpac External - General data Is for internal / external use,

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchna@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 14 August, 2019 10:16 AM

To: MT_Claim_SG

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST ] YR REF: 18/18/18/VP05/021088 [MVA BETWEEN SHC 7846U & GBF 4205U ON
30/10/2018] [External General]

Lonpac Ret: 18/18/18/VP05/021088

LEK Ret: CC4/LPC18019842/K 1ka3q2

Dear Ms, Ong U Li,
The above matter and e-mail as tralled refers.

Kindly be informed that our offer on LOR/LOI for 2.5 days was rejected and the Third party repairer wants for 3
days.

As such, we seek your revised offer to third party repairer "ComtortDelGro Engineering PL" os follows: -
Claimed Amount Revised Amoun!
1. Cost of Repair [w/GS3T) $1.,900.32 $ 1.230.50







Khanchna il.I(I{ Autu! —___ = —

Froam: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Wednesday, 14 August 2019 11:17 AM

To: Kazali Haji Selahudin

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: OFFER - YOUR REF: CC1B0100965 / SHCT846U [MVA BETWEEN SHC 7848U & GBF
42050 (Ol) ON 30/10/2018]

Attachments: LONPAC DV pdf

Tracking: Recipient Delivery
Kazall Haj Selahudin
Adrmin A
Meikwan @ikkauto com Delivered: 14/8/2019 1117 AM
olivialau@kkauto.com Delivered: 14/8/2019 1117 AM
shupei@lkkauto.com Delivered: 14/8/2019 11:17 AM

Without Prejudice

(save as lo cosis)

Dear Mr, Kazall,

we refer fo the above matter.

Please be informed that our offer was based on your client's mileage record.

However, for amicable setflement on a without prejudice basis, we confirm settlement at a global sum of
$1,700.00(all-in).

We attach herewith a copy of the DV for your further action,
Please lorward us the hardcopy of the DV to us (LKK] for our further action.

Thank you.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the
matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this
negaotiation ol terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affectfinfluence on the issues of
liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



Khanchna !LKK Autu!

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc
Subject:

Tracking:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Friday, 2 August 2019 4:55 PM

Kazali Haji Selahudin

Admin A

OFFER - YOUR REF: CC180100965 /7 SHCTB46U [MVA BETWEEN SHC TB46U & GBF
4205U (Ol) ON 30/10/2018]

Recipient Delivery

Kazall Haji Selahudin

Admin A

MaikwaniBlkkauto com Delivered: 2/8/2019 4:55 PM
shupei@kkauto.com Delivered: 2/8/2019 455 PM
olvialau@kkauto com Dealivered: 2/8/2019 4:55 PM

Our ref: CC4/LPC18019842/K1ka3q2

Without Prejudice
[save as to cosis)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We reler to the above matier.

We propose setflement ot a global sum of $1.450.00(all-in).

Please confirm aocceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the
matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this

negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by elther party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of
liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settiement.”

Best Regards,
Khanchna | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| emall; Khanchna@®Ikkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



Khanchna (LKK Auto)

To: Kazali Haji Selahudin
Subject: OFFER - YOUR REF: CC180100965 / SHCT846U [MVA BETWEEN SHC 7846U & GBF
4205U (Ol) ON 30/10/2018]

Without Prejudice
{save as fo cosis)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Dpadd-

we refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: /

i
|. Cost of Repair (w/GST] /. $ 1,230.50
2. Loss of Rental (2.5 days ¥4117.28) | $ 29320
3. Loss of Income (2.5 day's x $50) $ 125.00
3.LTA/ GIA Search Fee/ § 7.45
/ Total | §1.656.15

Pleate confirm occepliance.,

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resalving the
matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this
negotiation of terms/settiement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of
liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841 2360| emall: Khanchna(®|kkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408533)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: G258 3561 FAX: 258 4315

Reg. No: 18860T18BR GST Reg. No. 18-980T188-R

_Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Exparts En Automobile

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Rel CCALPC1B019842/K 1ka3n2

$17.04107 THE CONCOURSESINGAPORE 199555 DY 27-08:2019 I"M”M'”"I"I
Code: LPC2
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GBF 4205U Veh. Inspected SHC TB48U
Policy No. Z1BVCO5000837 Coverage ($) 0,00
Claim No. 18/18/18/VPD5/021088 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From ONG LILI Assign Date 317110/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDA! 140 c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2014
Chassis No.  KMHLB41UMELDA48595 Colowr YELLOW
Odometer 518528 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. _ ‘Conditions of Tyres :
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |208/80 R16 CAMPEON 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 CAMPEON 7mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 CAMPEON 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 205/80 R18 CAMPEON 7 mm
4, Description of Camages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S FRONT PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. . General Information
Accident Date  30/10/2018 [inspection Date 311012018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
53 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508968
5a. ! Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

|E$TEI.MTED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days
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V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #801-25 Paya Ubl Indusinal Park, Singapore 408833
TEL B256 1587 FAX B256 4115

Reg Mo 188607108R GST Reg Mo, 18-8607166-R Page No. 1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC TB46U
aty Description of Parts Condition | Esmate il%] lwﬁm
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT DOOR MIRROR ASSY (RH) BROKEN &70.00 670.00
1|FRONT BUMPER [NPA) TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR
1|FRONT FENDER (RH) (NPA) TO REPAIR SEE -
LABOUR
1|FRONT DOCR (RH) (NPA) TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -134.00 -134.00
536.00 536.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT 400.00 200.00
BUMPER FRONT FENDER (RH) AND FRONT DOOR (RH).
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 700.00 650.00
WIRING CHARGE. 30.00 20,00
TUFF KOTE NOT MECESSARY 50.00
TOW CHARGE. 60.00 60.00
1,240.00 930.00
GRAND TOTAL 1,776.00 1,466.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,150,00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) f = :
Report Ref No. CC4/LPC1B019842/K1ka3n2
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